












0,08 l  CINZANO – BIANCO, EXTRA DRY, ROSSO                       60 CZK
0,04 l CAMPARI BITTER                         60 CZK
0,04 l APEROL                          60 CZK
0,04 l SHERRY PANDO FINO EXTRA DRY                       60 CZK
0,04 l  SANDEMAN PORTO - WHITE, RUBY                       60 CZK
0,04 l  SANDEMAN PORTO IMPERIAL                                     120 CZK
  0,1 l BOHEMIA SEKT - BRUT, DEMI-SEC                       70 CZK
  0,1 l FRIZZANTE NANI RIZZI                                        75 CZK
  0,1 l CRODINO – NON-ALCOHOLIC                                      65 CZK

Czech whisky
0,04 l TREBITSCH                                      180 CZK

Scotch whisky
                JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL                                                       
              JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL                     
            CHIVAS REGAL                                       120 CZK

0,04 l GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O.                                                         120 CZK
 GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O.                                     160 CZK
 GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O.                                     240 CZK
 LAPHROAIG 10 Y.O.                                      190 CZK
                LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O.                                      240 CZK          

0,04 l BUSHMILLS                                        80 CZK
 JAMESON                                                        80 CZK
  JAMESON CASKMATES                        90 CZK
                TULLAMORE DEW                                        80 CZK
 MALT TULLAMORE DEW 14 Y.O.                                                    220 CZK

Bourbon & American whiskey
0,04 l  FOUR ROSES                         80 CZK
 JACK DANIEL’S                                                                     100 CZK
                JACK DANIEL’S GENTLEMAN JACK                                                 140 CZK

Single malt whisky

Irish whiskey

120 CZK
  80 CZK 0,04 l

Aperitif



Vodka
0,04 l        ABSOLUT VODKA                                                                          70 CZK
                 RUSSKIJ STANDART PLATINUM                                                        90 CZK
                 GREY GOOSE                                                                             150 CZK 

Tequila
0,04 l PEPE LOPEZ – SILVER, GOLD                                       70 CZK

                HERRADURA – BLANCO, REPOSADO                                            220 CZK                                                                                       

0,04 l   HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO ESPECIAL – CUBA   
                 LEGENDARIO ELIXÍR – CUBA       
                 DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA – VENEZUELA                    180 CZK
                 A.H. RIISE XO RESERVE – VIRGIN ISLANDS           
                 DOS MADERAS P.X. 5+5 – GUAYANA + BARBADOS  
                 GOLD OF MAURITIUS - MAURITIUS      
                 PLANTATION 20 Y.O. – BARBADOS                                                                                                                                

 0,04 l        METAXA 5*                                         60 CZK
                 METAXA 7*           70 CZK    
                 METAXA 12*         120 CZK          

Gin 

0,04 l   BEEFEATER                                         70 CZK
                 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE                                                                     80 CZK                                                                   
                 HENDRICK’S                                                                                 120 CZK
  OPIHR ORIENTAL SPICED                                                     120 CZK

Rum

Metaxa

Cognac
0,04 l        RÉMY MARTIN VSOP                                                                    160 CZK                    
                                                                   
                 GODET PEARADISE [POIRE AU COGNAC]                                    180 CZK
                 RÉMY MARTIN XO                                                                        500 CZK

  80 CZK

220 CZK
170 CZK

220 CZK
180 CZK

100 CZK



                  FERNET STOCK / FERNET STOCK CITRUS                                      
                  BECHEROVKA / BECHEROVKA LEMOND                                      
                  CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD                                                                     
                  MALIBU                                                                                         
                  JÄGERMEISTER                                                                              
                  BAILEYS                                                                                        
                  COINTREAU                                                                                 
                  ŽUFÁNEK ABSINTH ST. ANTOINE 70%                                              
                  TATRA TEA ORIGINAL 52%                                                             
                  TATRA TEA FOREST FRUIT 62%                                                       
                  TATRA TEA ACAI / ARONIA 27%                                                    

Spirits
                 RUDOLF JELÍNEK SLIVOVICE / HRUŠKOVICE 3 Y.O.  
                 RUDOLF JELÍNEK SLIVOVICE KOSHER GOLD 10 Y.O.
                 RUDOLF JELÍNEK FAMILY RESERVE
                 PEAR WILLIAMS PRIVATE RESERVE 
                 ŽUFÁNEK OŘECHOVKA [NUT] 35% 
                 ŽUFÁNEK VIŠŇOVKA [SOUR CHERRY] 20% 
                 ŽUFÁNEK BOROVIČKA [GIN] 45% 
                 GRAPPA SARPA DI POLI                                  

PILSNER URQUELL
PILSNER URQUELL 

 GUINESS 
 CORONA 
 RADEGAST BIRELL LIGHT – NON - ALCOHOLIC
 RADEGAST BIRELL SEMI - DARK – NON - ALCOHOLIC 

Liquers

Draught beer

Bottled beer

60 CZK
60 CZK
60 CZK
60 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
80 CZK

160 CZK
  80 CZK
  80 CZK
  80 CZK

  80 CZK
160 CZK
390 CZK
160 CZK
  80 CZK
  80 CZK
  80 CZK
140 CZK

  45 CZK
  59 CZK
  45 CZK
  59 CZK
 

BREWERS CHOICE 
BREWERS CHOICE

100 CZK
100 CZK
  45 CZK
  45 CZK
 

Soft drinks
 COCA COLA 
 COCA COLA LIGHT
 ROYAL CROWN COLA
 KOFOLA DRAUGHT
 KOFOLA BOTTLED
 SPRITE 
 ORANGINA 
 CHITO TONIC
 RAUCH - ACCORDING TO THE OFFER

 49 CZK
 49 CZK
 49 CZK
 35 CZK
 49 CZK
 49 CZK
 49 CZK
 49 CZK
 49 CZK
 49 CZK

 

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,3 l
0,4 l
0,3 l
0,4 l

0,33 l

0,35 l
0,33 l
0,33 l

0,25 l
0,25 l

0,25 l
  0,3 l
0,33 l
0,25 l
0,25 l
0,25 l
  0,2 l
  0,2 l NATIVA ICE TEA
0,25 l REDBULL 80 CZK



0,04 l  FOUR ROSES                         80 CZK
 JACK DANIEL’S                                                                     100 CZK
                JACK DANIEL’S GENTLEMAN JACK                                                 140 CZK

 0,5  l  FIZZY DRINKS - ACCORDING TO THE OFFER                  

Water & Mineral Water
 0,7 l FILTERED WATER O-ORIGINAL MAXIMUS                                   59 CZK
               [SPARKLING / STILL]  

0,33 l RAJEC [SELECTION]                                                                        45 CZK

Fizzy drinks & fresh juice

    1  l  FIZZY DRINKS - ACCORDING TO THE OFFER                                                     
     0,2 l       100% FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICES                                                     

0,2 l  HOME-MADE ICE TEA                                                     

0,25 l  SMOOTHIE                                                     

                                                     
                                                     

125 CZK
85 CZK

59 CZK

95 CZK

WE BELIEVE IN PURE WATER THAT WE FILTRATE THROUGH PATENTED DUTCH SYSTEM
O-ORIGINAL AND FILL INTO BOTTLES WITH OUR BRANDING.                                                             

 0,7  l EVIAN                                                                                          110 CZK
  0,7  l BADOIT                                                                                       110 CZK

80 CZK

70 CZK

60 CZK

95 CZK

0,4 l
0,4 l

0,4 l

FRAPPÉ [INSTANT COFFÉÉ, MILK, SUGAR] 

LOOSE LEAF TEA ACCORDING TO THE OFFER 



    1  l  FIZZY DRINKS - ACCORDING TO THE OFFER                                                     

APEROL, FRIZZANTE NANI RIZZI, SODA

NEGRONI

BEEFEATER GIN, CAMPARI, CINZANO ROSSO

OLD FASHIONED

FOUR ROSES, SUGAR SYRUP, ANGOSTURA

110 CZK

100 CZK

COCONUT MILK

COCONUT MILK, PINEAPPLE JUICE




